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OFFICE - LIGHT INDUSTRIAL USES

OFFICE - LIGHT INDUSTRIAL USES
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AREA (SF)
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.28

.28
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.44
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NON OFFICE COMMERCIAL 

NON OFFICE COMMERCIAL USES

1 LOT NUMBER

PROPERTY LINE

LOT LINE

EXISTING EASEMENT
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STRUCTURED PARKING

NON OFFICE COMMERCIAL GFA
LOT #

LOT 1
LOT 2
LOT 3
LOT 4
LOT 5
LOT 6
LOT 7
LOT 8
LOT 9

TOTAL

GFA (SF)

76,875
52,045
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26,000
52,045
30,500
25,800
35,500
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350,765

GROSS SITE
AREA (SF)
69,480
54,801
80,399
80,046
58,674
120,902
19,446
111,985
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3.30
3.31
.89
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1.33
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MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL USES
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LOT #

LOT 3
LOT 4
LOT 6
LOT 8
LOT 22
LOT 23
LOT 24
LOT 25
LOT 26
LOT 27
LOT 28
LOT 29
LOT 30
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UNITS / LOT
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285
330
119
128
51
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105
96
117
165
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239,056
268,125
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107,577
118,500
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SINGLE USE       80% 

MIXED USE        20%

BUILDING USE LEGEND
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1 FLOOR (BLDG 9-14)

2 FLOORS (BLDG 1, 7, 15-16, 18-20) 

BUILDING NUMBER OF FLOORS LEGEND

3 FLOORS (BLDG 17, 21)

5 FLOORS (BLDG 2, 5, 22-30)

7 FLOORS (BLDG 3, 4, 6, 8)
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SURFACE PARKING

VEHICLE CIRCULATION PLAN

LOT #

LOT 2/3
LOT 4/5
LOT 6
LOT 8

TOTAL

SPACES

600
700
684
603

2,587

LOT #

LOT 7
LOT 9
LOT 10
LOT 11
LOT 12
LOT 13
LOT 14
LOT 15
LOT 16
LOT 17
LOT 18
LOT 19

SPACES

85
87
172
48
63
63
55
172
94
97
148
109

LOT #

LOT 20
LOT 21
LOT 22
LOT 23
LOT 24
LOT 25
LOT 26
LOT 27
LOT 28
LOT 29
LOT 30

TOTAL

SPACES

138
142
171
206
73
122
179
150
136
177
175

2,862
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RIGHT OF WAY                        
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MULTI-USE TRAIL

PEDESTRIAN CIRCULATION

PEDESTRIAN & BICYCLE CIRCULATION  

BICYCLE CIRCULATION

1 LOT NUMBER

PROPERTY LINE

LOT LINE

EXISTING EASEMENT

RIGHT OF WAY                        

RAISED PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

SPEED TABLE

NOTE:
1) ALL SHARED STREETS WILL BE DESIGNED

AND CONSTRUCTED TO A  DESIGN SPEED
OF 20 MPH.

2) APPLICANT AND CITY TO WORK TOGETHER
ON FUTURE INTERSECTION DESIGNS TO
ENSURE THAT BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN
FACILITIES CAN SAFELY MOVE THROUGH
THE INTERSECTIONS.
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TRAVEL PARKING
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VIEW - LOOKING EAST                                                                                                                                                    VIEW - LOOKING SOUTH EAST                                                                                                                                      

VIEW - LOOKING SOUTH                                                                                                                                                

Viewpoint from Southeast corner 
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Elevation approx. 264’-0”
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